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VSIS Swimming & Diving Championship

February 20 & 21, 2004

Team Rankings- Through Event 24

Combined Team Scores

School

Collegiate Swim Team
Norfolk Academy

North Cross School

Hampton Roads Academy
Walsingham Academy

St. Christopher's School
Trinity Episcopal School
MadeiraVarsity Swim team
Bishop Ireton

Potomac School
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy
Woodberry Forest Swimming & DI
Hargrave Military Academy
St. Gertrude High School

St. Stephen'sand St. Agnes
Norfolk Christian School
Seton High School

St. Catherine's

Paul V1 Catholic High School
Flint Hill School

Stonebridge Swim Club
Highland School
Fredricksburg Christian School
Norfolk Collegiate School
Chatham Hall

Peninsula Catholic High School
Massanutten Military Academy
Bishop Sullivan Catholic High
Foxcroft

Benedictine High School
Wakefield School

Quantico Middle High School
Fork Union Military Academy
Stuart Hall School

Female Team Scor es

School

Collegiate Swim Team
MadeiraVarsity Swim team
Norfolk Academy

Bishop Ireton

Potomac School

Trinity Episcopal School

COOL-VA
NA-VA
NCS-VA
HRA-VA
WA-VA
STC-VA
TITAN
MS-PV
IRE
POTO-VA
NSA-VA
WFS-VA
HMA
SGHS
SSSASVA
NCH-VA
SST
STCA-VA
PVI
FHS-VA
SSC-VA
HIGH-VA
FCS
NCOL-VA
CH
PCHS-VA
MMA-VA
BSCHS-VA
FC

BHS
WS-VA
QMHS
FUMA
STHL-VA

COOL-VA
MS-PV
NA-VA
IRE
POTO-VA
TITAN

Total 4,624.00

Points

432

359
318
271
254
253.
237
226.
225
198
176.
167
152
126.
119
114
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Points

255
237
227
204.
171
164.
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VSIS Swimming & Diving Championship

February 20 & 21, 2004
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St. Gertrude High School
Walsingham Academy

North Cross School

St. Catherine's
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy
Hampton Roads Academy
Fredricksburg Christian School
Flint Hill School

Paul V1 Catholic High School
Stonebridge Swim Club
Chatham Hall

St. Stephen'sand St. Agnes
Seton High School

Norfolk Collegiate School
Highland School

Foxcroft

Norfolk Christian School
Wakefield School

Bishop Sullivan Catholic High
Quantico Middle High School
Stuart Hall School

Male Team Scores

School

St. Christopher's School
Hampton Roads Academy
North Cross School
Collegiate Swim Team

Woodberry Forest Swimming & DI

Hargrave Military Academy
Norfolk Academy
Walsingham Academy
Norfolk Christian School
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy
St. Stephen'sand St. Agnes
Trinity Episcopal School
Seton High School

Potomac School

Paul V1 Catholic High School
Highland School

Stonebridge Swim Club

Flint Hill School

Bishop Ireton

Peninsula Catholic High School
Norfolk Collegiate School

SGHS
WA-VA
NCS-VA
STCA-VA
NSA-VA
HRA-VA
FCS
FHS-VA
PVI
SSC-VA
CH
SSSAS-VA
SST
NCOL-VA
HIGH-VA
FC
NCH-VA
WS-VA

BSCHS-VA

QMHS
STHL-VA

STC-VA
HRA-VA
NCS-VA
COOL-VA
WFS-VA
HMA
NA-VA
WA-VA
NCH-VA
NSA-VA
SSSAS-VA
TITAN
SST
POTO-VA
PVI
HIGH-VA
SSC-VA
FHS-VA
IRE
PCHS-VA
NCOL-VA

Total 2,303.00

152
138
120
109
100
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Points

254
251
239
177
176.
167
156
133
110
98
93.

BHLRB

36

22
17
16
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Massanutten Military Academy
Benedictine High School
Bishop Sullivan Catholic High
Fork Union Military Academy

MMA-VA
BHS
BSCHS-VA
FUMA

Total 2,321.00
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