VSIS Swimming & Diving Championship February 20 & 21, 2004 Team Rankings - Through Event 24 Combined Team Scores

	Combined Team Scores	8		
Place	School		Points	
1	Collegiate Swim Team	COOL-VA	432	
2	Norfolk Academy	NA-VA	383	
3	North Cross School	NCS-VA	359	
4	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA-VA	318	
5	Walsingham Academy	WA-VA	271	
6	St. Christopher's School	STC-VA	254	
7	Trinity Episcopal School	TITAN	253.	50
8	Madeira Varsity Swim team	MS-PV	237	
9	Bishop Ireton	IRE	226.	50
10	Potomac School	POTO-VA	225	
11	Nansemond-Suffolk Academy	NSA-VA	198	
12	Woodberry Forest Swimming & DI	WFS-VA	176.	50
13	Hargrave Military Academy	HMA	167	
14	St. Gertrude High School	SGHS	152	
15	St. Stephen's and St. Agnes	SSSAS-VA	126.	50
16	Norfolk Christian School	NCH-VA	119	
17	Seton High School	SST	114	
18	St. Catherine's	STCA-VA	109	
19	Paul VI Catholic High School	PVI	88	
20	Flint Hill School	FHS-VA	83	
21	Stonebridge Swim Club	SSC-VA	78	
22	Highland School	HIGH-VA	51	
23	Fredricksburg Christian School	FCS	50	
24	Norfolk Collegiate School	NCOL-VA	39	
25	Chatham Hall	СН	35	
26	Peninsula Catholic High School	PCHS-VA	17	
27	Massanutten Military Academy	MMA-VA	14	
28	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	BSCHS-VA	12	
29	Foxcroft	FC	11	
30	Benedictine High School	BHS	8	
30	Wakefield School	WS-VA	8	
32	Quantico Middle High School	QMHS	6	
33	Fork Union Military Academy	FUMA	2	
34	Stuart Hall School	STHL-VA	1	
		Total 4,624.00		
	Female Team Scores			
Place	School		Points	
1	Collegiate Swim Team	COOL-VA	255	
2	Madeira Varsity Swim team	MS-PV	237	
3	Norfolk Academy	NA-VA	227	
4	Bishop Ireton	IRE	204.	50
5	Potomac School	POTO-VA	171	
_				

TITAN

164.

50

Trinity Episcopal School

6

VSIS Swimming & Diving Championship February 20 & 21, 2004

	February 20 & 2	1, 2004	
	Team Rankings - Thro	ugh Event 24	
7	St. Gertrude High School	SGHS	152
8	Walsingham Academy	WA-VA	138
9	North Cross School	NCS-VA	120
10	St. Catherine's	STCA-VA	109
11	Nansemond-Suffolk Academy	NSA-VA	100
12	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA-VA	67
13	Fredricksburg Christian School	FCS	50
14	Flint Hill School	FHS-VA	48
15	Paul VI Catholic High School	PVI	43
16	Stonebridge Swim Club	SSC-VA	42
17	Chatham Hall	СН	35
18	St. Stephen's and St. Agnes	SSSAS-VA	33
19	Seton High School	SST	31
20	Norfolk Collegiate School	NCOL-VA	23
21	Highland School	HIGH-VA	12
22	Foxcroft	FC	11
23	Norfolk Christian School	NCH-VA	9
24	Wakefield School	WS-VA	8
25	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	BSCHS-VA	6
25	Quantico Middle High School	QMHS	6
27	Stuart Hall School	STHL-VA	1
			tal 2,303.00
DI	Male Team So	cores	D • 4
Place	School		Points
1	St. Christopher's School	STC-VA	254
2	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA-VA	251
3	North Cross School	NCS-VA	239
4	Collegiate Swim Team	COOL-VA	177

Place	School		Points
1	St. Christopher's School	STC-VA	254
2	Hampton Roads Academy	HRA-VA	251
3	North Cross School	NCS-VA	239
4	Collegiate Swim Team	COOL-VA	177
5	Woodberry Forest Swimming & DI	WFS-VA	176. 50
6	Hargrave Military Academy	HMA	167
7	Norfolk Academy	NA-VA	156
8	Walsingham Academy	WA-VA	133
9	Norfolk Christian School	NCH-VA	110
10	Nansemond-Suffolk Academy	NSA-VA	98
11	St. Stephen's and St. Agnes	SSSAS-VA	93. 50
12	Trinity Episcopal School	TITAN	89
13	Seton High School	SST	83
14	Potomac School	POTO-VA	54
15	Paul VI Catholic High School	PVI	45
16	Highland School	HIGH-VA	39
17	Stonebridge Swim Club	SSC-VA	36
18	Flint Hill School	FHS-VA	35
19	Bishop Ireton	IRE	22
20	Peninsula Catholic High School	PCHS-VA	17
21	Norfolk Collegiate School	NCOL-VA	16

VSIS Swimming & Diving Championship February 20 & 21, 2004 Team Rankings - Through Event 24

		0		
22	Massanutten Military Academy		MMA-VA	14
23	Benedictine High School		BHS	8
24	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High		BSCHS-VA	6
25	Fork Union Military Academy		FUMA	2
			Total	2,321.00